TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Volkssport 1. Kreisklasse 2008/2009

22.08.2008
25.08.2008
01.09.2008
08.09.2008
22.09.2008
29.09.2008
06.04.2009
24.04.2009
04.05.2009
12.05.2009
12.06.2009
19.06.2009

18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:45Uhr
17:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr

Brainstorm

Energetik

TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
Energetik

Energetik

Energetik

Energetik

WSG Mitte

Energetik

Leipziger FC 07

PKM Anlagenbau

TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren

Energetik

WSG Mitte

Energetik

Leipziger FC 07

PKM Anlagenbau

TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren
Brainstorm

Energetik

TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
Energetik

Energetik

Energetik
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